
No Seating

Lawn Seating Area

Terrace Lawn Seating Area

Wall Seating Area

Concert Seating

6,962

Concert seating with lawn chairs and chairs in front of stage
Front of Stage Chair Seating:
Front of Stage Chair Seating ADA:
Terrace Wall Seating:
Terrace Lawn Seating:
Lawn Seating:
ADA Seating (Top of Berm):
VIP Seating:

612
12
313
1,205
4,654
50
116


